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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.22 468 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

1:02.42 464 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:02.68 458 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Windsor 3

1:02.76 456 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windsor 2

1:02.95 452 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:03.06 450 F 08/10/16 NASL South Burgess Hill Windsor 3

1:03.38 443 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

1:03.42 442 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:03.48 441 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Horsham Windsor 3

1:03.66 437 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Windsor 4

1:03.68 437 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:03.74 435 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Southampton Windsor 3

1:03.81 434 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

1:04.13 428 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:04.29 424 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:04.30 424 H 18/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

1:04.47 421 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

1:04.61 418 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

1:04.78 415 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

1:04.87 413 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:05.64 399 H 23/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:07.40 368 F 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:07.41 368 H 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:07.48 367 H 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Windsor 2

1:07.89 360 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Windsor 3

1:10.39 323 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

1:13.03 289 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2
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1:13.03 289 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:14.27 275 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:16.17 255 H 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2

1:16.63 250 F 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2

1:16.97 247 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor 2

1:17.81 239 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

1:19.74 222 H 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:22.03 204 H 24/09/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:22.96 197  20/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Windsor 2

1:23.40 194 H 04/12/10 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Windsor 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.47 421 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

1:03.66 437 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Windsor 4

1:02.42 464 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:02.76 456 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Windsor 2

1:02.68 458 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Windsor 3

1:03.06 450 F 08/10/16 NASL South Burgess Hill Windsor 3

1:03.42 442 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:02.22 468 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

1:03.68 437 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:03.81 434 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

1:03.38 443 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

1:04.30 424 H 18/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

1:03.74 435 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Southampton Windsor 3

1:02.95 452 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:04.78 415 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

1:03.48 441 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Horsham Windsor 3

1:04.29 424 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:04.13 428 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:04.87 413 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:04.61 418 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

1:05.64 399 H 23/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:07.48 367 H 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Windsor 2

1:07.89 360 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Windsor 3

1:07.40 368 F 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:07.41 368 H 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:10.39 323 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

1:13.03 289 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:14.27 275 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:16.97 247 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor 2

1:22.03 204 H 24/09/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:17.81 239 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

1:16.63 250 F 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2

1:16.17 255 H 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2

1:19.74 222 H 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:23.40 194 H 04/12/10 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Windsor 2

1:22.96 197  20/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Windsor 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


